21 May 2019 Tuesday Race Result

66th Race Starts At:20.30

Prize 1.)72.500 t
Breeders Premium 1.)15.950 ¢
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire

1 HASKAYA(3) 3yo ch ¢ UTOPA (JAN) - HZELINKEZI

2 KIZIMAZRA(6) 3yobf KANEKO- AYRLMA ZAVAN
3 OVER CLOUDS(1) 3yobc OVERANALYZE(USA) - WINDVLL HLL (USA)
4 OVERDOSE(5)  3yochc CARDINAL PONEER- JOZEFINA

5 BABAHANCI(2)  3yochc OUVEE(USA)- PALVETTO LANE (USA)

6 LOZAN(4) 3yoch ¢ LIONHEART (USA) - KIZIMMVELIKE

Pick(3) 3,75 b, Exacta(3/6) 32,55 b, 4th double(2/3) 9,50 &

Dam
58

56

61

58

59

58

Condition-8

2.)29.000 v

2)6.380 ¢

Weight Jockey

S.KAYA EM. KAYA
T.YILDIZ HAM OZSAHIN
MGUNDUZELI UMU. BABADAGLI
O.YILDIZ TOL. TOPCU
E.YAWZ MUS. KILICASLAN
MCICEK H. HUS. TEMEL

58 kg, 1800 Fiber Sand
3.)14.500 v
3)3.190 ¢
Owner Trainer Time  Win
F.DIZDAROGLU 15597 3,75 22.89(3)
H.TEKINALP 1.56.34 12,90 4.67(6)
Y.TALUK 15714 6,05 11.43(5)
F.GEZCI 157.38 3,30 12.91(4)
SEATALAYIN 15894 3,00 24.21(1)
AOKSUZLER  2.03.32 245 23.89(2)

PSF

6

5

4

2

3

Kocaeli Racecourse (6th Day)

4)7250 &
4)1595 ¢

St
25 Lengths

45 Lengths

1,5 Lengths

Margin Late Start RT

84

77

89

78

80

59



